Men’s

Ladies

Boys

Girls

Lo

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
440yds Freestyle
880yds Freestyle

1 Mile

220yds Breast Stroke
110yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
266.2/3yds Individual Medley
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

100yds Freestyle

220yds Freestyle

220yds Breast Stroke

110yds Backstroke

100yds Butterfly

Freestyle Club Team
266.2/3yds Individual Medley
Diving

110yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
110yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

110yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 191

Alan Jones Bournemouth Dolphins
I. Myall City of Southampton

T. O’Brien City of Southampton

J. Pearson Portsmouth Command
J. Pearson Portsmouth Command
Malcolm O’Connell City of Southampton
I. Myall City of Southampton

G. Milne City of Southampton
Alan Jones Bournemouth Dolphins
City of Southampton

P. Kyte City of Southampton

Nancy Murley Aldershot Garrison & Town
Nancy Murley Aldershot Garrison & Town
Helen Cox City of Southampton

Nancy Murley Aldershot Garrison & Town
C. Hoare City of Southampton

Aldershot Garrison & Town

C. Wilkinson Aldershot Garrison & Town
Brenda Cocker City of Southampton

Alan Jones Bournemouth Dolphins
V. Davies City of Southampton

V. Davis City of Southampton

M. Smith Aldershot Garrison & Town
Alan Jones Bournemouth Dolphins
Portsmouth Northsea

P. Kyte City of Southampton

C. Smith Aldershot Garrison & Town
S. Wedges City of Southampton
Helen Cox City of Southampton

S. Savage City of Southampton

C. Hoare City of Southampton
Portsmouth Northsea

Brenda Cocker City of Southampton

55.98sec
2.08.2sec
5.07.2sec
10.38.6sec
21.52.5sec
2.40sec
1.07.5sec
58.3sec
3.14.3sec
4.17.00sec
131.20pts

1.01.1sec
2.27.5sec
3.00.6sec
1.12.8sec
1.05.3sec
4,15.00sec
3.28sec
103.10pts

1.02.4sec
2.15.9sec
1.07.4sec
1.04.2sec
1.05.8sec
2.48.5sec
93.10pts

1.09.7sec
2.30.6sec
1.14.9sec
1.05.9sec
1.14.8sec
3.07.9sec
120.25pts




