

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1971

Men's	100yds Freestyle	Alan Jones Bournemouth Dolphins	55.98sec
	220yds Freestyle	I. Myall City of Southampton	2.08.2sec
	440yds Freestyle	T. O'Brien City of Southampton	5.07.2sec
	880yds Freestyle	J. Pearson Portsmouth Command	10.38.6sec
	1 Mile	J. Pearson Portsmouth Command	21.52.5sec
	220yds Breast Stroke	Malcolm O'Connell City of Southampton	2.40sec
	110yds Backstroke	I. Myall City of Southampton	1.07.5sec
	100yds Butterfly	G. Milne City of Southampton	58.3sec
	266.2/3yds Individual Medley	Alan Jones Bournemouth Dolphins	3.14.3sec
	Freestyle Club Team	City of Southampton	4.17.00sec
	Diving	P. Kyte City of Southampton	131.20pts
	-		·
Ladies	100yds Freestyle	Nancy Murley Aldershot Garrison & Town	1.01.1sec
	220yds Freestyle	Nancy Murley Aldershot Garrison & Town	2.27.5sec
	220yds Breast Stroke	Helen Cox City of Southampton	3.00.6sec
	110yds Backstroke	Nancy Murley Aldershot Garrison & Town	1.12.8sec
	100yds Butterfly	C. Hoare City of Southampton	1.05.3sec
	Freestyle Club Team	Aldershot Garrison & Town	4.15.00sec
	266.2/3yds Individual Medley	C. Wilkinson Aldershot Garrison & Town	3.28sec
	Diving	Brenda Cocker City of Southampton	103.10pts
Boys	110yds Freestyle	Alan Jones Bournemouth Dolphins	1.02.4sec
	220yds Freestyle	V. Davies City of Southampton	2.15.9sec
	100yds Breast Stroke	V. Davis City of Southampton	1.07.4sec
	100yds Backstroke	M. Smith Aldershot Garrison & Town	1.04.2sec
	110yds Butterfly	Alan Jones Bournemouth Dolphins	1.05.8sec
	Freestyle Club Team	Portsmouth Northsea	2.48.5sec
	Diving	P. Kyte City of Southampton	93.10pts
Girls	110yds Freestyle	C. Smith Aldershot Garrison & Town	1.09.7sec
	220yds Freestyle	S. Wedges City of Southampton	2.30.6sec
	100yds Breast Stroke	Helen Cox City of Southampton	1.14.9sec
	100yds Backstroke	S. Savage City of Southampton	1.05.9sec
	100yds Butterfly	C. Hoare City of Southampton	1.14.8sec
	Freestyle Club Team	Portsmouth Northsea	3.07.9sec
	Diving	Brenda Cocker City of Southampton	120.25pts
	3	, .	•